
SNo. 

1 

2 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Name 

Shri Vivek Kumar Modi 
(LAS) 

Mr Rajeev Joshi 

Mr. KS Randhawa 

Mrs Sangeeta Bhatia 

Mr. Vinod Kumar 

Mrs Sukham 

Mrs Inderpreet Kaur 

Mr Satwinder Singh 

Mrs Nidhi Diwan 

Mr Lakhvinder Singh 

Mrs Taranpreet Kaur 

Mrs Rupinder Kaur Sran 

Dr. Gagandeep Singh 

Montgomery Guru Nanak Public School Adarsh Nagar. Jalandhar 
PARTICULARS OF MEMBERS OF SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE (Erom 2024-2027) 

Father's /Spouse's Name Design. In SMC 

Sh. Anup Kumar Modi 

Late. S Harjinder Singh 

Dr. Rajeev Bhatia 

S/o Sh. Bhawan Dass 

Dr Kuldip Singh 

W/o Mr Sartar Singh 

S/oS. Shingara Singh 

W/o Mr Ajay Diwan 

S/o S. Sampuran Singh 

W/o Mr. Gurpreet Singh 
Monga 
W/o Mr. Davinder Singh 

S/o S. Rajinder Singh 

Chairman 

Educationist 

Secretary 

Member 

(Educationist) 
Headmistress 
Educationist 

Member 
(Educationist) 
Incharge Pre 
Primary 
Teacher 
Member 

Teacher 
Member 

Teacher 
Member 
Teacher 
Member 

Teacher 
Member 

Parent 
Member 

Parent 
Member 

Occupation 

SDM Adampur Cum ADC 
Jalandhar 

Dy. DEO Jalandhar 

Principal 
MGN Public School, Adarsh 
Nagar, Jal. 

Headmistress 
MGN Public School, 
Adarsh Nagar, Jal 
Principal 
Dayanand Model 
School, Dayanand 
Nagar,Jalandhar 

Incharge -Pre-Primary 
MGN Public School, Adarsh 
Nagar,Jal 

PGT & H.0.D. (Sr. Sec.) 
English - CBSE Co-ordinator 

TGT Mathematics 
Sec. Co-Ordinator 

PGT & H.0.D. (Sr. Sec.) Physics, 
Co-Ord. (Sci. Sr Sec.) 

PGT & H.0.D. (Sec.) 
Mathematics 

Primary Teacher 

Pre-Primary Teacher 

Parent from Sec. wing 
(9A, Harman Singh) 
-Doctor 

Residential Address 

62, Kali Mandir Road, 
Madhupur, Deoghar, 
Jharkhand 

170, Urban Estate-Phase-II 
Jalandhar 

32, New Sheetal 
Nagar,Jalandhar 

85/A, Model Town, 
Jalandhar 

16 Friends Colony, Lane 
No.1, Wadala Mithapur 

Road,Jalandhar 

1075, Punjabi Bagh Ext. 1 
66 feet Road,Jalandhar 

1533,Urban Estate Phase-II, 
Jalandhar 

Mota Singh Nagar, 
Jalandhar 
194-B/8 Krishna Nagar 
Jalandhar 

66, Satkartar Enclave, Basti 
Sheikh Jalandhar 
1233 Urban Estate Phase-I 
Jalandhar 

169-A, Shaheed Babu Labh 
singh Nagar, Gulab Devi, 
Road,, Jalandhar 

Phone 
Office 

0181-2254461 

0181-2254463 

Phone 

0181-2255957 
2255939 

Resi/ Mobile 

0181-2254463 9417230444 

9815648929 

9872810958 

9464396767 

0181-2254463 9888000728 

8360252478 

9855501533 

9417619662 

941257302 

9023021450 

9876688983 

9888804359 
|9877445958 

tMontgomery GuruNanalk Publit Sehool 
Adarsh Naga, Jalandhar 



14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

Mrs Jasleen Kaur 

Mrs Komal 

S. Agampal Singh Bawa 

Mrs Prabhjot Kaur 

S. Gurpreet Singh 

Dr. Raminder Kaur Bhatia 

W/o Jasneet Pal Singh 

W/o Mr Robin Rana 

S/o S. Harvinder Singh 
Bawa 

W/oS. Simranjit Singh 

S/o Late Sohan Singh 

W/o S Gurdev Singh Bhatia 

Parent 
Member 

Parent 
Member 

Parent 
Member 

Parent 
Member 

Parent 
Member 

Parent 
Member 

Parent from Primary 
(14 -C -Gurdweep Kaur) 
-Housewife 

Parent from Pre- Primary 
(Nursery Sapphire- ) 
Housewife 

Parent from Pre-Primary 
wing (Jzlyn Kaur LKG 
Sunflower) 
Data Scientist, BI Specialist 
Parent from Pre-Primary wing 
(Mannaradhjot Kaur II-B), Food 
Inspector (Health Dept.) 

from Sr. Sec. 
Sargunpreet Kaur-XI F 
Professor at Lyallpur Khalsa 
College 

224, HArdev Nagar, 
Kapurthala Road, Jalandhar 

Parent 

H. No. 6, Surya Vihar Ext. 
Near DAV College, Jalandhar 

Tower Enclave, Wadala 
chowk,Jalandhar 

Parent from Sec. wing 46, Ashok Nagar,Jalandhar 
(Arshnoor Kaur X-B) 
Banker (Indusind Bank) 

Bhag Bhahria, Kapurthala 
Chowk, Jalandhar 

627, J P Nagar, Jalandhar 

wtincipal 

9878228399 

9888933644 

9990397609 

8968608996 

9988097300 

9814089666 

Montgomery Guru Nanak Public School 
Adarsh Nagar, Jalandhar 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

