Montgomery Guru Nanak Public School . Adarsh Nagar. Jalandhar PARTICULARS OF MEMBERS OF SCHOOL MANAGING COMMITTEE (From 2024 - 2027)

		TAILTICOLATIO		OOL MANAGING COMMITTEE			
S.No.	Name	Father's /Spouse's Name	Design. In SMC	Occupation	Residential Address	Phone Office	Phone Resi/ Mobile
ì	Shri Vivek Kumar Modi (IAS)	Sh. Anup Kumar Modi	Chairman	SDM Adampur Cum ADC Jalandhar	62, Kali Mandir Road, Madhupur, Deoghar , Jharkhand	0181-2254461	
2	Mr Rajeev Joshi		Educationist	Dy. DEO Jalandhar			9815648929
3	Mr. K S Randhawa	Late. S Harjinder Singh	Secretary	Principal MGN Public School, Adarsh Nagar, Jal.	170, Urban Estate-Phase-II Jalandhar	0181-2254463	9417230444
1	Mrs Sangeeta Bhatia	Dr. Rajeev Bhatia	Member (Educationist) Headmistress	Headmistress MGN Public School, Adarsh Nagar, Jal	32, New Sheetal Nagar,Jalandhar	0181-2254463	9872810958
5	Mr. Vinod Kumar	S/o Sh. Bhawan Dass	Educationist	Principal Dayanand Model School, Dayanand Nagar, Jalandhar	85/A, Model Town, Jalandhar	0181-2255957 2255939	9464396767
	Mrs Sukham	Dr Kuldip Singh	Member (Educationist) Incharge Pre- Primary	Incharge -Pre-Primary MGN Public School, Adarsh Nagar,Jal	16 Friends Colony, Lane No.1, Wadala Mithapur Road,Jalandhar	0181-2254463	9888000728
7	Mrs Inderpreet Kaur	W/o Mr Sartar Singh	Teacher Member	PGT & H.O.D. (Sr. Sec.)- English – CBSE Co-ordinator	1075, Punjabi Bagh Ext. 1 66 feet Road,Jalandhar		8360252478
3	Mr Satwinder Singh	S/o S. Shingara Singh	Teacher Member	TGT Mathematics Sec. Co-Ordinator	1533,Urban Estate Phase-II, Jalandhar		9855501533
,	Mrs Nidhi Diwan	W/o Mr Ajay Diwan	Teacher Member	PGT & H.O.D. (Sr. Sec.) Physics , Co-Ord. (Sci. Sr Sec.)	Mota Singh Nagar, Jalandhar		9417619662
10	Mr Lakhvinder Singh	S/o S. Sampuran Singh	Teacher Member	PGT & H.O.D. (Sec.) Mathematics	194-B/8 Krishna Nagar Jalandhar		941257302
1	Mrs Taranpreet Kaur	W/o Mr. Gurpreet Singh Monga	Teacher Member	Primary Teacher	66, Satkartar Enclave, Basti Sheikh ,Jalandhar		9023021450
12	Mrs Rupinder Kaur Sran	W/o Mr. Davinder Singh	Parent Member	Pre-Primary Teacher	1233 Urban Estate Phase-I Jalandhar		9876688983
13	Dr. Gagandeep Singh	S/o S. Rajinder Singh	Parent Member	Parent from Sec. wing (9A, Harman Singh) -Doctor	169-A, Shaheed Babu Labh singh Nagar, Gulab Devi Road, , Jalandhar	pal Jumery Guru Nanak Pub	9888804359 9877445958

4	Mrs Jasleen Kaur	W/o Jasneet Pal Singh	Parent Member	Parent from Primary (1st -C -Gurdweep Kaur) -Housewife	224, HArdev Nagar, Kapurthala Road, Jalandhar	9878228399
15	Mrs Komal	W/o Mr Robin Rana	Parent Member	Parent from Pre- Primary (Nursery Sapphire-)- Housewife	H. No. 6 , Surya Vihar Ext. Near DAV College, Jalandhar	9888933644
16	S. Agampal Singh Bawa	S/o S. Harvinder Singh Bawa	Parent Member	Parent from Pre-Primary wing (Jzlyn Kaur LKG Sunflower) Data Scientist, BI Specialist	Tower Enclave, Wadala chowk, Jalandhar	9990397609
17	Mrs Prabhjot Kaur	W/o S. Simranjit Singh	Parent Member	Parent from Pre-Primary wing (Mannaradhjot Kaur III-B), Food Inspector (Health Dept.)	Bhag Bhahria , Kapurthala Chowk, Jalandhar	8968608996
18	S. Gurpreet Singh	S/o Late Sohan Singh	Parent Member	Parent from Sec. wing (Arshnoor Kaur X-B)- Banker (Indusind Bank)	46, Ashok Nagar, Jalandhar	9988097300
19	Dr. Raminder Kaur Bhatia	W/o S Gurdev Singh Bhatia	Parent Member	Parent from Sr. Sec. Sargunpreet Kaur-XI F Professor at Lyallpur Khalsa College	627, J P Nagar, Jalandhar	9814089666

Principal

Montgomery Guru Nanak Public School Adarsh Nagar, Jalandhar